Schools, Children & Communities
1. Home to School Transport Fees and Charges 2013/14

Transport charges are the parental contributions towards costs of bus season tickets for
qualifying pupils at selective and denominational schools plus post 16 students.

They are based on the period of an academic year.
2012/13 Academic year - Parental contributions

Pupils attending selective and denominational schools £490. A second child is given a 50%
discount(£245) and additional children are free.

Post 16 students Attending a school £490
Post 16 attending a school entitled to FSM £100
Post 16 students attending South Devon College £260

2. Parkfield = My Place -
Indicative 2013/14
Prices

Half Hall - £15 per hour
Full Hall - £30 per hour

Sports Hall

Badminton Court Adults - £8 per hour  Juniors (under 18's) - £5 per
hour

Retractable Seating £30 per hour (seats 250)

Ground Floor Training Room £10 per hour (max 20 people)

First Floor Meeting Room £10 per hour (max 10 people)

Recording Room £10 per hour + £10 per hour for staff

Apple IT Suite £40 per hour (to include technician)



